
ABERDEEN ANGUS

AAB 277

PEDIGREE

9/2025

GROWTH 1 1

DAILY GAIN 120 D.0

DAILY GAIN 210 D0

DAILY GAIN 365 D0

INDEX - GROWTH0

MATERNAL EFFECT0

CONFORMATION

HEIGHT0

LENTH 0

WEIGHT0

CAPACITY0

MUSCULARITY0

BREEDING TYPE0

196 kg

324 kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 572 kg

7 8 10 9 8 8 7 8 7 7 80 2033 g

1543 g

CALVING

MEWIL BLACK STAR HF EL TIGRE 28U

CHARISON
born: 10.02.2022

Zítek Jaroslav, Pechova Lhotabreeder:

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

CALVES HERDS

PERFORMANCE TEST

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

easy

LARA SON IKAR GF SON IN LAW

CZ630077931 LUCYA IKAR

PAA 864 MEWIL QUEEN 27T difficult normal

Total
weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

daily gain in test

daily g. since birth

Frame Body capacity Muscularity
Breeding type

105

113

115

116

115

64 76 88 100 112 124

HEIGHT

LENTH

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

MUSCULARITY

FRAME   GROWTH   EASY CALVING

106

110

109

108

64 76 88 100 112 124

DAILY GAIN 120 D.

DAILY GAIN 210 D

DAILY GAIN 365 D

INDEX - GROWTH

acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs

Charison from Mr. Zítek's herd was awerded by 80 
points for exterior in selection for breeding. His daily 
gain in test was 2033 g. 

Charison offers very easy calving and well-grown, 
muscular calves.
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